様式第8号（第14条関係）
　　年度集落道開設事業収支精算書
指名　　　
1．精算調書
	路線名
	延長(m)
	事業費精算額(円)
	補助率
	補助金精算額(円)
	備考
	

	
	
	
	
	0
	
	



2．収入
	区分
	予算額(円)
	精算額
	差引
増減額(円)
	備考

	
	
	収入済額(円)
	未収入額(円)
	計(円)
	
	

	村補助金
	0
	
	0
	0
	0
	

	個人負担金
	0
	
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	計
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	



3．支出
	区分
	予算額(円)
	精算額
	差引
増減額(円)
	備考

	
	
	支出済額(円)
	未支出額(円)
	計(円)
	
	

	工事請負費
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	計
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	



